Payments List September 2023

Clerks Salary and Mileage August
Clerks Salary and Mileage September
PAYE August

PAYE September

Quarterly Payroll

Clerks Expenses (phone, fees)
Plaque

Copier Paper

£462.55
£446.82
£70.40
£75.80
£25.80
£118.58
£22.80
£25.50

H Marshall

H Marshall

HMRC

HMRC

PATA UK

H Marshall

Hockerill Engraving

Rapide System Supplies Ltd



