Payments List September 2023

Clerks Salary and Mileage August	£462.55	H Marshall
Clerks Salary and Mileage September	£446.82	H Marshall
PAYE August	£70.40	HMRC
PAYE September	£75.80	HMRC
Quarterly Payroll	£25.80	PATA UK
Clerks Expenses (phone, fees)	£118.58	H Marshall
Plaque	£22.80	Hockerill Engraving
Copier Paper	£25.50	Rapide System Supplies Ltd